
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE BOILING SPRINGS LIBRARY IN JULY 2024

LIBBY

 Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on July 4 for the Independence Day. 

Summer Reading Program Feature
Kids can learn all about recycling and reusing at the Spartanburg 
Recycling Center Kids Workshop on July 8 at 3:00 p.m. Program 
limited to 60 participants, sign up in advance starting July 1.

Teens ages 12-18 or entering grades 7-12 can learn ukulele 
fundamentals and simple songs with staff from Guitar Center on 
July 30 at 3:00 p.m. The first 10 teens can borrow an instrument and 
others are welcome to bring their own. 

Cookbooks for National Grilling 
Month
It’s no surprise that July is National Grilling Month. Check out these 
books and more for awesome recipes and tips for your outdoor 
barbecue.
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STORYTIME

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.

TODDLER STORYTIME 
Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.

RUSSIAN STORYTIME
JULY 1 at 10:30 a.m.

BILINGUAL SPANISH STORYTIME
JULY 17 at 10:30 a.m.

How to Grill 
Everything by Mark 
Bittman

The Backyard BBQ 
Bible by Oscar 
Smith

Sam the Cooking 
Guy and the Holy 
Grill by Sam Zien 



JULY 2024
EVENTS AT BOILING SPRINGS LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Fridays in July
12:45pm
30/30 Gentle Exercise Class

Monday, July 8
10:30am
WhoDunIt? Mystery Book 
Club

Love mystery and 
excitement? Then this is 
the book club for you. Join 
us to discuss Anne Perry’s 
Death in Focus, a thrilling 
adventure across Europe on 
the cusp of World War II.

Thursday, July 11
10:30am
SC Alzheimer’s Asssociation: 
Dementia Conversations

Thursday, July 11**
6:30pm
Boundless Bookworms: 
Remote Control

Fridays, July 12 & 26
10:00am
Crafty Cross-Stitchers

Thursday, July 18
10:00am
Scrabble Salon

Monday, July 22
10:30am
NovelTea

Thursday, July 25
10:30am
Alzheimer’s and Dementia 
Family Support Group

Saturday, July 27
3:30pm
Paint Along: Coastal 
Canvases

Tuesday, July 2
3:00pm
Teens Play: Bingo

Tuesday, July 9
3:00pm
Teens Create: Flash Fiction 
Game

Tuesday, July 16
3:00pm
Teens Play: D&D One-Shot

Tuesday, July 23
3:00pm
Teens Nailed It!: Maker 
Edition

Tuesday, July 30
3:00pm
Teens Play: Ukulele

Monday, July 1*
3:00pm
Bingo Junior

Friday, July 5
4:00pm
Kids Play: LEGO

Monday, July 8*
3:00pm
Recycling Center Kids 
Workshop

Thursday, July 11*
4:30pm
Wildlife Geeks

Monday, July 15*
3:00pm
Mushroom Magic with 
Mycelium Lizza

Thursday, July 18*
3:00pm
Poetry Slam with Moody 
Black

Monday, July 22*
3:00pm
Tech Petting Zoo with the 
Spark Space

Thursday, July 25*
4:00pm
The Story Ship

Monday, July 29*
3:00pm
Summer Reading Finale

Kids

* Registration Required

**Virtual Event, Registration Required


